:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8301382

Jan 28, 2024 11:21 (UTC)

In epoch 259,418 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 767973 - 0.017449302 ETH®
39.38 USD

2 767974 - 0.017445707 ETH®
39.37 USD

3 767975 - 0.017431227 ETH®
39.34 USD

4 767976 - 0.059781021 ETH®
134.91 USD

S 767977 - 0.017474813 ETH®
39.43 USD

6 767978 - 0.017443357 ETH®
39.36 USD

7 767979 - 0.017509984 ETH®
39.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8301382
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/259418
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767973
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767974
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767975
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767976
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767977
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767978
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767979

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

767980

767981

767982

767983

767984

767985

767986

767987

767988

Validator Id

811282

Amount

- 0.017549799
39.60 USD

- 0.017476508
39.44 USD

- 0.017512432
39.52 USD

- 0.017478578
39.44 USD

- 0.017514132
39.52 USD

- 0.017290389
39.02 USD

- 0.017527765
39.55 USD

- 0.017364828
39.19 USD

- 0.017371449
39.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.042332619
95.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767980
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767981
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767982
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767983
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767984
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767985
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767986
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767987
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/767988
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/811282

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



