

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 07:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8301382</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 28, 2024 · 11:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>259,418</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>767973</u>	- 0.017449302 ETH ⊘ 39.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>767974</u>	- 0.017445707 ETH 🐼 39.37 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>767975</u>	- 0.017431227 ETH ↔ 39.34 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>767976</u>	- 0.059781021 ETH ⊘ 134.91 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>767977</u>	- 0.017474813 ETH ⊘ 39.43 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>767978</u>	- 0.017443357 ETH ⊘ 39.36 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>767979</u>	- 0.017509984 ETH ⊘ 39.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>767980</u>	- 0.017549799 ETH ③ 39.60 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>767981</u>	- 0.017476508 ETH ⊘ 39.44 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>767982</u>	- 0.017512432 ETH ⊘ 39.52 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>767983</u>	- 0.017478578 ETH ⊘ 39.44 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>767984</u>	- 0.017514132 ETH ⊘ 39.52 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>767985</u>	- 0.017290389 ETH ⊘ 39.02 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>767986</u>	- 0.017527765 ETH ⊘ 39.55 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>767987</u>	- 0.017364828 ETH ⊘ 39.19 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>767988</u>	- 0.017371449 ETH ↔ 39.20 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

+ 0.042332619 ETH ⊘ 95.54 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.